
Leht 1

Lehekülg 1

Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
28.september 2018 Nõmme ujula 25 m

Tütarlapsed
50 m vabaujumine

1 Emma Kaun 2007 40,64

2 Linda Volkov 2007 41,62

3 Sandra Miller 2008 41,77

4 Emilia Sell 2008 41,92

5 Kaidli Martinson 2008 42,54

6 Kirke Reidolf 2007 43,87

7 Katre Erik 2009 44,42

8 Mia Kotkin 2008 44,47

9 Fiona Jamsa 2008 45,16

10 Aimei Zuo 2007 45,51

11 Kätriin Tael 2008 46,05

12 Berit Urvak 2009 49,43

13 Aile Oks 2008 49,73

14 Evamaria Albert 2010 49,86

15 Mirtel Vitsur 2008 50,82

16 Merril Reikop 2007 52,80

17 Kertu Krete Randla 2010 54,02

18 Margareta Soomaa 2008 54,16

19 Laura Lahe 2007 55,34

20 Emily Heinsoo 2008 56,48

21 Marleen Nurmsalu 2009 56,86

22 Sandra Eiso 2008 57,78

23 Mariann Kõrva 2008 58,64

24 Freia Eha 2010 1.17,26

50 m selilujumine

1 Kaidli Martinson 2008 46,32

2 Sandra Miller 2008 48,46

3 Mia Kotkin 2008 49,13

4 Katre Erik 2009 49,39



Leht 1

Lehekülg 2

5 Emma Kaun 2007 49,89

6 Fiona Jamsa 2008 50,22

7 Emilia Sell 2008 51,10

8 Aile Oks 2008 51,67

9 Linda Volkov 2007 51,70

10 Aimei Zuo 2007 52,10

11 Kätriin Tael 2008 54,95

12 Mirtel Vitsur 2008 55,07

13 Kirke Reidolf 2007 55,94

14 Merril Reikop 2007 57,22

15 Evamaria Albert 2010 1.00,20

16 Emily Heinsoo 2008 1.00,34

17 Berit Urvak 2009 1.02,25

18 Marleen Nurmsalu 2009 1.02,48

19 Margareta Soomaa 2008 1.02,69

20 Laura Lahe 2007 1.04,97

21 Kertu Krete Randla 2010 1.06,78

22 Sandra Eiso 2008 1.08,86

23 Mariann Kõrva 2008 1.11,82

24 Freia Eha 2010 1.17,29

50 m rinnuliujumine

1 Kirke Reidolf 2007 51,04

2 Linda Volkov 2007 54,92

3 Mia Kotkin 2008 56,13

4 Kaidli Martinson 2008 57,95

5 Sandra Miller 2008 58,41

6 Emilia Sell 2008 58,89

7 Fiona Jamsa 2008 1.01,26

8 Aimei Zuo 2007 1.03,64

9 Kätriin Tael 2008 1.04,54

10 Aile Oks 2008 1.05,48



Leht 1

Lehekülg 3

Poeglapsed
50m vabaujumine

1 Uku Reitel 2005 40,71

2 Norman Kaun 2009 44,17

3 Hugo Sebastian Käär 2008 45,31

4 Rasmus Taveter 2008 46,80

5 Arseni Ivanov 2007 47,95

6 Erik Ottis 2009 48,64

7 Kristo Kesküla 2008 49,03

8 Ken Kermo Koort 2008 49,34

9 Morten Hein 2009 50,95

10 Sevastian Shustrov 2009 51,67

11 Sandrer Treiel 2008 54,37

12 Oliver Kann 2009 1.02,25

13 Alar Kamenik 2009 1.02,60

14 Kerret Nuka 2009 1.04,32

15 Raul Nisamedtinov 2009 1.06,23

16 Erko Sinisalu 2010 1.08,28

17 Richard Puusepp 2010 1.10,89

50 m selilujumine

1 Uku Reitel 2005 43,48

2 Morten Hein 2009 51,76

3 Arseni Ivanov 2007 52,60

4 Rasmus Taveter 2008 53,13

5 Norman Kaun 2009 53,94

6 Hugo Sebastian Käär 2008 55,97

7 Ken Kermo Koort 2008 56,92

8 Kristo Kesküla 2008 57,62

9 Sandrer Treiel 2008 58,73

10 Sevastian Shustrov 2009 59,57

11 Erik Ottis 2009 59,66

12 Alar Kamenik 2009 1.02,26

13 Oliver Kann 2009 1.06,97

14 Erko Sinisalu 2010 1.07,30



Leht 1

Lehekülg 4

15 Richard Puusepp 2010 1.08,80

16 Kerret Nuka 2009 1.10,23

17 Raul Nisamedtinov 2009 1.15,60

50 m rinnuliujumine

1 Uku Reitel 2005 56,56

2 Rasmus Taveter 2008 57,51

3 Arseni Ivanov 2007 1.06,82

4 Sandrer Treiel 2008 1.14,82

Tütarlapsed
25 m vabaujumine

1 Mariette Metsur 2009 20,26

2 Charlotte Lukie Eha 2010 21,70

3 Marit Muidre 2009 23,60

4 Annabel Toots 2009 24,82

5 Kaisa Kupits 2010 25,85

6 Anni Pilt 2009 26,63

7 Emma Maria Tammisaar 2010 27,93

8 Eva Mai Roone 2011 28,72

9 Eleanor Papson 2007 29,17

10 Laurette Eha 2011 29,23

11 Karolin Metsur 2011 29,25

12 Sofia Paidre 2011 29,42

13 Tuuli Sillat 2010 30,84

14 Mona Vilms 2010 35,64

15 Nora Melioranski 2011 38,26

16 Adriane Kabin 2010 41,42

17 Leelo Tomp 2011 42,66

18 Saara Kajari 2011 43,32

19 Janika Pavlova 2010 47,36

20 Kertu Liis Vaga 2011 47,39

25 m seliliujumine

1 Charlotte Lukie Eha 2010 18,70

2 Mariette Metsur 2009 22,74

3 Marit Muidre 2009 23,82



Leht 1

Lehekülg 5

4 Sofia Paidre 2011 23,92

5 Annabel Toots 2009 26,66

6 Emma Maria Tammisaar 2010 27,09

7 Laurette Eha 2011 28,23

8 Tuuli Sillat 2010 28,45

9 Anni Pilt 2009 29,09

10 Karolin Metsur 2011 29,23

11 Nora Melioranski 2011 30,57

12 Eva Mai Roone 2011 30,57

13 Mona Vilms 2010 31,02

14 Kaisa Kupits 2010 35,15

15 Saara Kajari 2011 37,02

16 Kertu Liis Vaga 2011 37,31

17 Eleanor Papson 2007 38,74

18 Leelo Tomp 2011 39,48

19 Adriane Kabin 2010 40,95

20 Janika Pavlova 2010 49,91

25 m rinnuliujumine

1 Charlotte Lukie Eha 2010 25,80

Poeglapsed
25 m vabaujumine

1 Mark Rebane 2010 28,73

2 Gregor Bakhmanov 2010 30,59

3 Luca Kotkon 2010 30,69

4 Pärtel Pelt 2011 31,80

5 Dominic Rannala 2011 32,23

6 Enrico Koznitsev 2011 34,98

7 Martin Reino 2010 41,03

8 Andreas Hõimla 2008 43,00

9 Lars Murakas 2011 44,59



Leht 1

Lehekülg 6

25 m selilujumine

1 Luca Kotkin 2010 28,89

2 Mark Rebane 2010 30,76

3 Pärtel Pelt 2011 32,60

4 Enrico Koznitsev 2011 34,48

5 Andreas Hõimla 2008 38,74

6 Joosep Sõmer 2011 39,13

7 Martin Reino 2010 40,28

8 Lars Murakas 2011 41,26

9 Gregor Bakhmanov 2010 41,83

10 Dominic Rannala 2011 46,00

11 Markus Martinson 2010 48,48

12 Jakob Männiste 2010 48,66


	Leht 1

